

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(C) No.4370 of 2022

Iftikhar Ahmed Siddique **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

14/10/2022	Shri Somnath Verma, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State. As prayed by learned Counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge