



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4370 of 2022

IFTIKHAR AHMED SIDDIQUE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	None for the petitioner. Mr. S.S. Choubey, G.A. for the State. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat